VA Butler Healthcare Repair Steam Lines

Butler, PA

529-13-103

SECTION 00 01 15
LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of

Drawing No.

Gl1001
GS101

MU401
MU402
MU403
MU404
MU501
MU502
MU601

BUILDING 1:
1.1H100
1.MP401

1.MP402
1.MP601

BUILDINGS 5, 6, 8,

the contract.

Title
COVER SHEET

SITE AND PHASING PLAN

ENLARGED SITE PLAN - WEST

ENLARGED SITE PLAN - CENTRAL

ENLARGED SITE PLAN - EAST

ENLARGED SITE PLAN - TEMPORARY BOILDER PLACEMENT
SITE DETAILS AND SCHEDULES

SITE DETAILS AND SCHEDULES

SITE AND MANHOLE PHOTOS

INFECTION CONTROL PLAN - BASEMENT FLOOR

ENLARGED MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN AND DETAILS - BASEMENT FLOOR -
PARTIAL CENTER

ENLARGED MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - BASEMENT FLOOR - PARTIAL CENTER

MECHANICAL SCHEDULES AND PHOTOS

AND 66:

MP401

BUILDING 7:
7.MD100
7.MD101
7.MP100
7.MP101
7.MP102
7.MP501
7.MP601

ENLARGED MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - BASEMENT FLOOR

MECHANICAL DEMOLITION PIPING PLAN - SUB-BASEMENT AND BASEMENT
MECHANICAL DEMOLITION PIPING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - SUB-BASEMENT AND BASEMENT
MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - MEZZANINE

MECHANICAL DETAILS

MECHANICAL SCHEDULES
- - - END - - -

00 01 15 -1



